Kentucky Housing Corporation
Department of Design and Construction Review
Construction Specialist Area Map

John Cora, Assistant Director (jcora@kyhousing.org; 502-564-7630, extension 399)
David W. (Dave) Johnson, Manager Analyst (dwjohnson@kyhousing.org; 502-564-7630, extension 457)

|:| Melinda Jewell (mjewell@kyhousing.org; 502-564-7630, extension 488)

|:| Dale Spicer (Dspicer@kyhousing.org; 502-564-7630 extension 179)

|:| Andy Coyle, Manager (acoyle@kyhousing.org; 502-564-7630, extension 207)
|:| Joseph Parson (jparson@kyhousing.org; 502-564-7630, extension 489)

|:| Dwayne Shepherd (dshepherd@kyhousing.org; 502-564-7630, extension 443)
- Thomas (Tad) Douglas (tdouglas@kyhousing.org; 502-564-7630, extension 295)

Jefferson

McCreary

Rockcastle

Whitley

%3&«

Bell

KHC





